
                                                                    

                                             
                                                  

                                  
                          
                                               

 
 

         
 

                     
                                                                                                                                
 

 
 

                                                                                                                                
 

 
                                                                                                                               
                                                                                                                                
                                                                                                                                
                                                                                                                                
                                                                                                                                
                                                                                                                                
                                                                                                                                
                                                                                                                                
                                                                                                                                
                                                                                                                                
                                                                                                                                
                                                                                                                                
                                                                                                                                
                                                                                                                                
                                                                                                                                
                                                                                                                                
                                                                                                                                
                                                                                                                                
                                                                                                                                
                                                                                                                                
                                                                                                                                
                                                                                                                                
                                                                                                                                
                                                                                                                                
                                                                                                                                
                                                                                                                                
                                                                                                                                
                                                                                                                                
                                                                                                                               
                                                                                                                                
                                                                                                                               
                                                                                                                                
                                                                                                                                
                                                                                                                                
                                                                                                                                
                                                                                                                                
                                                                                                                                
                                                                                                                                
                                                                                                                                
                                                                                                                                
                                                                                                                                
                                                                                                                                
                                                                                                                                
                                                                                                                               
                                                                                                                                
                                                                                                                                
                                                                                                                                
                                                                                                                                
                                                                                                                                
 

 
 

 
 
                                                                                                                                

  PAGE  1  PAY POLICY 06  EFFECTIVE:  JULY 01, 2019        
                                             CLASSIFIED MEDICAL EMPLOYEES                                              
                                         ON EMPLOYEE/EMPLOYER PAID RETIREMENT                                                  
                                                 COMPENSATION SCHEDULE                                     

           TITLE  APPROX. ANNUAL  APPROX. BIWEEKLY  APPROX. HOURLY                
           CODE  TITLE DESCRIPTION  SALARY  SALARY  RATE                     

           10.111  
           10.286  
           10.709  

SR PSYCHIATRIST (RANGE C)***  
VETERINARY DIAGNOSTICIAN***  
PHARMACIST 1***  

199,142  
101,185           
112,080  

7,629.60  
3,876.80  
4,293.60  

95.37                    
48.46                      
53.67                    

           *** ABOLISH THROUGH ATTRITION                                                                                       

           THE CONTRIBUTION RATE FOR REGULAR MEMBERS OF THE RETIREMENT SYSTEM WHO ELECT EMPLOYEE/EMPLOYER-PAID                   
           RETIREMENT IS 14.50%.                                                                                               


