PAGE 1 PAY POLICY 06 EFFECTIVE: JULY 01, 2019 CLASSIFIED MEDICAL EMPLOYEES

CLASSIFIED MEDICAL EMPLOYEES ON EMPLOYEE/EMPLOYER PAID RETIREMENT COMPENSATION SCHEDULE

TITLE CODE	TITLE DESCRIPTION	APPROX. ANNUAL SALARY	APPROX. BIWEEKLY SALARY	APPROX. HOURLY RATE
10.111	SR PSYCHIATRIST (RANGE C)***	199,142	7,629.60	95.37
10.286	VETERINARY DIAGNOSTICIAN***	101,185	3,876.80	48.46
10.709	PHARMACIST 1***	112,080	4,293.60	53.67

*** ABOLISH THROUGH ATTRITION

THE CONTRIBUTION RATE FOR REGULAR MEMBERS OF THE RETIREMENT SYSTEM WHO ELECT EMPLOYEE/EMPLOYER-PAID RETIREMENT IS 14.50%.